
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2022 (US)
27 March - 02 April 2022

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CHOI Sung Won KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 1
DE KOK Joey NL 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 2
TORRES Frank US 57 56 1.017 0 6 5 3

B
CATANO Huberney CO 80 47 1.702 4 8 8 1

CENET Lutfi TR 47 40 1.175 2 12 6 2
HWANG Bong Joo KR 42 41 1.024 0 4 4 3

C
ORAK Turgay TR 80 47 1.702 4 8 6 1

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 78 54 1.444 2 12 6 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 43 1.395 0 7 6 3

D
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 55 1.454 4 7 6 1
KIM Dong Hoon KR 70 56 1.250 2 5 5 2
CARLSEN Tonny DK 51 53 0.962 0 6 6 3

E
AVEIGA Luis EC 80 54 1.481 3 10 5 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 69 53 1.301 2 8 6 2
KIM Jun Tae KR 68 45 1.511 1 6 6 3

F
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 42 1.904 4 11 8 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 70 53 1.320 2 6 6 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 58 59 0.983 0 6 4 3

G
SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 44 1.818 4 12 10 1

NELIN Dion DK 68 44 1.545 2 10 6 2
SON Jun Hyuk KR 52 48 1.083 0 5 5 3

H
LEE Choong Bok KR 80 54 1.481 4 7 7 1
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 78 49 1.591 2 9 8 2
MORALES Robinson CO 44 45 0.977 0 5 5 3

I
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 44 1.818 4 8 7 1
CHOI Wan Young KR 67 57 1.175 2 8 5 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 51 49 1.040 0 5 5 3

J
FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 55 1.454 4 6 5 1
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 68 47 1.446 1 10 5 2

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 71 52 1.365 1 6 5 3

K
KANG Ja In KR 80 63 1.269 3 6 6 1

CEULEMANS Peter BE 79 59 1.338 2 9 6 2
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 77 68 1.132 1 6 5 3

L
MONTES Antonio ES 80 45 1.777 4 9 5 1

CAPAK Can TR 75 50 1.500 2 8 6 2
DANG Dinh Tien VN 54 53 1.018 0 6 4 3
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NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 42 1.904 4 11 8 1
SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 44 1.818 4 12 10 2
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 44 1.818 4 8 7 3
MONTES Antonio ES 80 45 1.777 4 9 5 4
CATANO Huberney CO 80 47 1.702 4 8 8 5

ORAK Turgay TR 80 47 1.702 4 8 6 6
CHOI Sung Won KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 7
LEE Choong Bok KR 80 54 1.481 4 7 7 8
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 55 1.454 4 7 6 9

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 55 1.454 4 6 5 10
AVEIGA Luis EC 80 54 1.481 3 10 5 11
KANG Ja In KR 80 63 1.269 3 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 78 49 1.591 2 9 8 13

NELIN Dion DK 68 44 1.545 2 10 6 14
CAPAK Can TR 75 50 1.500 2 8 6 15
DE KOK Joey NL 79 53 1.490 2 7 6 16

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 78 54 1.444 2 12 6 17
CEULEMANS Peter BE 79 59 1.338 2 9 6 18
RAHMET Muammer TR 70 53 1.320 2 6 6 19
SALMAN Gokhan TR 69 53 1.301 2 8 6 20
KIM Dong Hoon KR 70 56 1.250 2 5 5 21
CENET Lutfi TR 47 40 1.175 2 12 6 22

CHOI Wan Young KR 67 57 1.175 2 8 5 23
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 68 47 1.446 1 10 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 68 45 1.511 1 6 6 25

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 71 52 1.365 1 6 5 26
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 77 68 1.132 1 6 5 27
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 43 1.395 0 7 6 28
SON Jun Hyuk KR 52 48 1.083 0 5 5 29

SEO Chang Hoon KR 51 49 1.040 0 5 5 30
HWANG Bong Joo KR 42 41 1.024 0 4 4 31
DANG Dinh Tien VN 54 53 1.018 0 6 4 32
TORRES Frank US 57 56 1.017 0 6 5 33
KAHOFER Arnim AT 58 59 0.983 0 6 4 34

MORALES Robinson CO 44 45 0.977 0 5 5 35
CARLSEN Tonny DK 51 53 0.962 0 6 6 36


